il

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

\l

- € city Sevilla

LTINS

PUERTO TRIANA, S.A.U.

INERCO CORPORACION
EMPRESARIAL

AMAYA

CAIXABANK, S.A.

AGENC|A ANDALUZA DE LA
ENERGIA

ESCUELA TECNICA SUPERIOR
DE INGENIEROS

INSUR PATRIMONIAL S.L.U.
EPYME
VEIASA

EPGASA

FACULTAD DE,
COMUNICACION

TELEFONICA

FUNDACION CORPORACION
TECN. DE ANDALUCIA

SECMOTIC INNOVATION
AYESA
CEP SEVILLA

VODAFONE ESPANA

ALTER TECHNOLOGY TUV
NORD SAU

MACPUARSA - MP
ASCENSORES

ASEPEYO

POWER ELECTRONICS
ESPANA, S.A.

SAMU, SA.

Ranking eCity+
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€ city Sevilla Ranking eCity+

LTINS
N° ACCIONES POR AREA
EMPRESAS PUNTUACION NIVEL

ORANGE ESPANA

iy,

24 ISOTROL 2 140 +
25 FUNDACION FIDAS 1 1 1 15 +
26 CSIC 1 80 +
27 WOODSWALLOW 1 80 +
28 CWT GLOBAL ESPANA 1 80 +
29  COITAOC 2 65
30  ENTIDAD DE CONSERVACION 1 40
31 INGELECTUS 1 40
32 EMAN INGENIERIA 1 40
33 SKYLIFE ENGINEERING 1 40
34 CONNECTED MOBILITY HUB 1 25
35 AXION INFRAESTRUCTURAS 1 5

DE TELECOMUNICACIONES

35 ESIC BUSINESS SCHOOL 1 15



